I W2945 Green Isle

W2945 GREEN ISLE DRIVE, HEBRON, WI, 53538-9627 Drive, Hebron, Wi,
53538-9627

$199,400
Move in ready best describes this attractive three bedroom, two bath home.
Features include oak kitchen cabinetry w/center island, stainless steel appliances, * 2 baths
CT flooring, formal dining rm, dining area leads to large deck and private back * Res

yard. Master bedroom w/walk-in closet, great room w/beautiful field stone FP and * Sold

cathedral ceiling. Finished LL family rm! Attached... * 1674 sq ft

Lynn Staude
RE/MAX Preferred
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Features

GarageYN: Yes
FireplaceYN: No

Features: Dryer,Gas,Kitchen Island,Lower
Level,Vaulted Ceiling(s),Walk-in
Closet(s),Washer,Water softener inc

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 340
Tax Amount: 3789

Amenities

Waterfront available: No

Amenities: Dishwasher,Dryer,Range,Refrigerator,Washer,Water Softener

Owned

Sewer: Private Sewer

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No

Basement: Full,Partially Finished

Parking: Additional Parking,Attached,Garage Door

Opener,Paved

Agent Details

AttachedGarageYN: Yes
PoolPrivateYN: No

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
1334

Tax Year: 2013

Inclusions: All window coverings

Cooling: Central
Air

Water Source:
Well

Heating: Forced Air, Natural Gas

Exterior material: Brick,Stone,Vinyl
Siding

Agent Full Name: Lynn Staude Agent Email: staudehomes@gmail.com
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